Columbus OH Government Teachers

Last
RIDGEWAY
HARRIS
DUFFNER
BOLDEN
GIBSON
BLAKE
ROBINSON
BOYD

WHITE
BROMAGEN
CHAMBERLAIN
HINZ

PURDY
REINHARD
ANDRIA
MCCOY
CORNETT
BELL
WEIDENBUSCH
MUNNERLYN
AGNEW
MAYFIELD
WASHINGTON
THOMAS
FOWLS

NOTES:

Top 25 Estimated Pensions

First
DORIS
PAMELA
BRUCE
RICHARD
BRYAN
DAVINA
HALI
CYNTHIA
MICHAEL
LARRY
JEAN
RITA
BONNIE
MARY
JUDITH
SUSAN
Joy
JANICE
TERESA
ALICE
BONITA
HARRY
RODNEY
EDNA
DEAN

Annual Wages

$105,719
$104,394
$102,064
$101,025
$100,064
$100,034
$99,972
$99,565
$99,430
$98,903
$98,892
$98,372
$98,046
$96,851
$96,140
$95,844
$95,794
$95,709
$95,539
$95,363
$95,136
$95,092
$95,065
$94,586
$94,549

Est. Beginning

Pension
$69,775
$68,900
$67,363
$66,676
$66,042
$66,023
$65,982
$65,713
$65,624
$65,276
$65,268
$64,925
$64,710
$63,922
$63,452
$63,257
$63,224
$63,168
$63,056
$62,940
$62,790
$62,761
$62,743
$62,427
$62,403

1. For Police and Fire employees 31 years with retirement at age 54.

2. Others as noted

3. Assumes dividend (COLA) averages 3% per year.

4. Assumes current salary is same as retirement salary.

5. Est. Total Pension Payout 30 years at age 54, 25 years at age 60.
6. No SS for Ohio retirees.

Est. Lifetime
Pension Payout
$3,628,287
$3,582,804
$3,502,853
$3,467,161
$3,434,204
$3,433,175
$3,431,052
$3,417,062
$3,412,434
$3,394,365
$3,393,961
$3,376,125
$3,364,929
$3,323,941
$3,299,512
$3,289,379
$3,287,652
$3,284,738
$3,278,910
$3,272,855
$3,265,069
$3,263,567
$3,262,633
$3,246,195
$3,244,931
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