Columbus OH Government Teachers Top 25 Estimated Pensions

			Est. Beginning	Est. Lifetime
Last	First	Annual Wages	Pension	Pension Payout
RIDGEWAY	DORIS	\$105,719	\$69,775	\$3,628,287
HARRIS	PAMELA	\$104,394	\$68,900	\$3,582,804
DUFFNER	BRUCE	\$102,064	\$67,363	\$3,502,853
BOLDEN	RICHARD	\$101,025	\$66,676	\$3,467,161
GIBSON	BRYAN	\$100,064	\$66,042	\$3,434,204
BLAKE	DAVINA	\$100,034	\$66,023	\$3,433,175
ROBINSON	HALI	\$99,972	\$65,982	\$3,431,052
BOYD	CYNTHIA	\$99,565	\$65,713	\$3,417,062
WHITE	MICHAEL	\$99,430	\$65,624	\$3,412,434
BROMAGEN	LARRY	\$98,903	\$65,276	\$3,394,365
CHAMBERLAIN	JEAN	\$98,892	\$65,268	\$3,393,961
HINZ	RITA	\$98,372	\$64,925	\$3,376,125
PURDY	BONNIE	\$98,046	\$64,710	\$3,364,929
REINHARD	MARY	\$96,851	\$63,922	\$3,323,941
ANDRIA	JUDITH	\$96,140	\$63,452	\$3,299,512
MCCOY	SUSAN	\$95,844	\$63,257	\$3,289,379
CORNETT	JOY	\$95,794	\$63,224	\$3,287,652
BELL	JANICE	\$95,709	\$63,168	\$3,284,738
WEIDENBUSCH	TERESA	\$95,539	\$63,056	\$3,278,910
MUNNERLYN	ALICE	\$95,363	\$62,940	\$3,272,855
AGNEW	BONITA	\$95,136	\$62,790	\$3,265,069
MAYFIELD	HARRY	\$95,092	\$62,761	\$3,263,567
WASHINGTON	RODNEY	\$95,065	\$62,743	\$3,262,633
THOMAS	EDNA	\$94,586	\$62,427	\$3,246,195
FOWLS	DEAN	\$94,549	\$62,403	\$3,244,931

NOTES:

- 1. For Police and Fire employees 31 years with retirement at age 54.
- 2. Others as noted
- 3. Assumes dividend (COLA) averages 3% per year.
- 4. Assumes current salary is same as retirement salary.
- 5. Est. Total Pension Payout 30 years at age 54, 25 years at age 60.
- 6. No SS for Ohio retirees.

Published by Taxpayers United of America ~ www.taxpayersunited.org